ENTREES

CLAM CHOWDER

Fresh clams, potatoes, and
vegetables in a rich, creamy broth,
this soup is the ultimate comfort
food.

FISH & CHIPS

High-quality, flaky white fish fillet
that is lightly coated in a seasoned
batter and fried until crispy and
golden brown

SHRIMP SCAMPI

Jumbo shrimp that are sautéed in a
blend of olive oil, butter, garlic, and
white wine

LOBSTER MAC & CHEESE

Al dente elbow macaroni cooked in a
aged cheddar and Parmesan
creamy cheese sauce, with chunks
of fresh Maine lobster meat. Topped
with chunks of fresh Maine lobster
meat

GRILLED OCTOPUS
Tender, bite-sized pieces of octopus
grilled to perfection

SHRIMP LINGUINI

Plump and juicy shrimp that are
sautéed in a garlic and white wine
sauce, tossed with linguini pasta,
and topped with cherry tomatoes,
baby spinach, and a sprinkle of red
pepper flakes

$7.99

$14.99

$16.99

$24.99

$22.99

$24.99

SIDES

SOUPS

MASHED POTATOES

Russet potatoes that are boiled until
tender and then mashed with butter,
cream, and a hint of garlic

COLESLAW

Fresh cabbage, carrots, and other
vegetables, along with a tangy
dressing

FRENCH FRIES

HUSH PUPPIES

$4.99

$3.99

$4.99

$5.99

Fun Fact: Alfonso's favorite
menu item is the shrimp

CUP OF CLAM CHOWDER

Fresh clams, potatoes, and vegetables
in arich, creamy broth, this soup is
the ultimate comfort food

CUP OF CHICKEN NOODLE
Tender chicken, a medley of fresh
vegetables, and hearty noodles, all
simmered in a savory broth

scampi!

$5.25

$4.25

ALL ENTREES COME WITH A SIDE AND CHOICE OF SALAD OR

SOUP




